                                                                                                    JAYKAL
PROJECT NAME: JAYKAL LED SOLUTIONS, INC.
21499 Baltimore Ave.
Georgetown, DE 19947
(P) 302-295-0015
(F) 302-295-0016
PROJECT NOTES:

JLS-LLE-EFS106-AUX-W AUX Black Hold ON/OFF High Bay Long Range Sensor
JLS-LLE-EFS106-AUX-W AUX White Hold ON/OFF High Bay Long Range Sensor
Ordering Guide
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, specifications are subject to change without notice.
JLS-LLE-EFS106-W SERIES LONG RANGE HIGH BAY SENSOR
* Photocell provides On/Off operation per threshold settings. Does not daylight harvest
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
                                                                                                    JAYKAL
WIRING
DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES DIMENSIONS
SOCKET MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
SIZE AUX MAJOR DIA.—INCH
R 1/2 14 0.825
SOCKET MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
SIZE T.P.I –inch MAJOR DIA.—INCH
R 1/2 14 0.825
JLS-LLE-EFS106-W SERIES LONG RANGE HIGH BAY SENSOR
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
                                                                                                    JAYKAL
JLS-LLE-WHBL1 DIMENSIONS AND COVERAGE
APP DOWNLOAD
PRODUCT LABEL
The Bluetooth word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by
LumaLinx is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
WIRELESS SIGNAL STRENGTH
TRANSMISSION DISTANCE RSSI(dbm)
82ft(25m) -76